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Tilanvaraukset: oma.metropolia.fi

Reservations:

Huom! Kaikki tilat eivéat ole varattavissa.
NB! Not every room can be reserved.

Perusohjelmat
Basic programs

Selaimet/Browsers
- Firefox

- Internet Explorer
- Google Chrome

MS Office 2021

MS Project 2021

MS Visio 2021
LibreOffice

Acrobat Reader
Paint.Net
PDF-Xchange

7zip

VLC Player

WinSCP

Putty

VMWare Horizon Client
Adobe Digital Editions

Erikoisohjelmat
Special programs

Audacity
© kaikki tybasemat/all workstations
Finale 25

R128
R129
R214
R232
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Sibelius Ultimate, Sibelius Sounds

Lauttasaari
R128
R129
R214
R233
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MuseScore

Lauttasaari
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R214
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	R-musiikki-image

